
DETALLE DE TORNEO

SuperligaB-F11-Doble
EncuentroLiga

Tchintchinian, Mariano

Olmos, Agustin
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Fazio, Agustín

Marchese, Joaquín

Mendez, Mariano

Arqueta, Agustín
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Cieza, Ivan

Rodini, Juan

Rotryng Alvarez, Facundo

Ortega, Maximiliano
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Milgram, Uriel

Lamazon, Gustavo Gabriel

Sarso, Luciano

Gans, Ignacio
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Kamimura, Emilio

Duek, Joaquin

Nakagama, Alex R.

Grosso, Gabriel

 3

 0

11

 7

11

 8

11

 7

  1

 -1

Cherny, Federico

Perdicchia, Julio

Azcoaga Puyó, Christian E.

Novizki, Pablo
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Medina, Nicolas

Bettinotti, Alfredo

Gonzalez, Manuel A

Espina De La Fuente, Thiago
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Sosa Torales, Enzo

Rossi, Nicolás

Noguera Castellano, Alfredo

Cisneros, Yonatan
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Sato, Maximiliano

Pecci, Pablo

Mariño, Ignacio Javier

Waitzel, Ariel
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Costantino, Gabriel

Acuña, Luis

Valdes, Tobias D.

Cisilin, Estanislao
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Riera Castillo, Simon A.

Bertran, Ezequiel


